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TheyAreHereAga.lha mods/funet

Rundgren.lha
PReader. lha
Spectrogram. lha
Day2Day.lha
ColorCatch.lha
MouseXY. lha

EasyExpress.lha
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Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

Dir Size Age C Description
2 mods 53K 214 Module

mods/funet 142K 214 Module
gfx/show 47K 215 Display text, pics, sounds,
mus/misc 168K 215 Compute frequency spectrum of sound. V6.3
util/cli 11K 215 Calculates days between two dates.
util/misc 12K 215 Save screen colors as an executable.
util/wb 14K 215 Displays mouse coordinates. V1.1
dev/asm 8K 215 Compiler tool for A68k assembler & BLink
dev/gui 199K 215 Creates and edits intuition gadgets.
dev/m2 14K 215 New Icons for the M2Amiga System
game/gag 9K 215 A little gag—-program
gfx/fract 58K 215 Another program for fractals.
gfx/show 10K 215 Normal or crunched animation player.
misc/sci 65K 215 Makes animations of chemical reactions.
text/font 19K 215 Prints list of fonts in FONTS:
util/batch 6K 215 Program to be used in scripts.
util/mouse 9K 215 Middle mouse-button can be used as SHIFT.
util/pack 9K 215 Print ascii/crunched files,
util/time 10K 215 Select programs at boot time,
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RaiderGame. lha
GIFMachine. lha

.137
TurboGIF.lha
LabelMaker.lha
ZzScroll.lha

V1.0
SandGlass.lha

.0
MultiInstall.lha
AWP. 1lha

game/misc
gfx/conv

gfx/show
text/print
text/show

util/boot

util/misc
util/wb

717K
39K
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76K
14K
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16K
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215
215
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215
215

Space strategy game for X-Specs 3D
Converts GIF images to SHAM or ILBM-

Demo of a very fast GIF viewer. V1.0
Creates fancy, colored 3.5’ labels.

Scrolls ASCII text files in small window.

24,

V1.5

Program to animate orig WB busy pointer.

For the install of larger programs.
Animates any wait pointer. V1.0
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